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Access Details About the Course

“Indeed, in the Messenger of Allah you have an excellent example for whoever has

Course Website: academy.noorkids.com
hope in Allah and the Last Day, and remembers Allah often.” (Quran;33:21)

User Name:
The Prophet Muhammad (saw) is the exemplar of beautiful character, and we all strive
Password: to be like him. So how do we put our children on a path to following in his footsteps in
e everything that they do?

« Username & password sent were via email

(Check spam if you didn't see it) Here’s what your child will learn:
e If needed, click f&rgipassword to reset
All sessions are recorded if you can't join live Week 1 - Adopting simple Sunnah practices will make us stronger Muslims.

Week 2 - The Prophet (saw) saw himself as a servant of Allah in all that he did.
Week 3 - To follow the Sunnah means to forgive others for their mistakes.
Week 4 - Muslims treat all of Allah’s creation mercifully.

Thursdays

3:00pm PDT (California, Vancouver)
5:00pm CDT (Minnesota, Chicago)
6:00pm EDT (Toronto, New York)
11:00m GMT (London, UK)

8:00am AEST Friday (Australia)

Up_c_:oming

Saturdays

1

9:00am PST (California, Vancouver)
11:00am CST (Minnesota, Chicago)
12:00pm EST (Toronto, New York)
5:00pm GMT Sunday (London, UK)
2:00am AEST Sunday (Australia)

Thursdays

@ New Challenge every week



http://academy.noorkids.com/
https://academy.noorkids.com/password/new

™

Kids

Pacific Time
Vancouver, California

Mountain Time
Alberta, Colorado

Central Time
Chicago, Dallas

Eastern Time
Toronto, New York

British Time
United Kingdom

UTC +2
South Africa

UTC +3
Qatar, Saudi Arabia

UTC +5

Pakistan

UTC +7

Indonesia

UTC +8

Malaysia, West Australia

UTC +10

East Australia

Timezone Converter Chart

For Live Programs

5:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
11:00pm
10:00am (Friday)

1:00am (Friday)
3:00am (Friday)

5:00am (Friday)
6:00am (Friday)

9:00am (Friday)

?2:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
?:00pm
11:00pm
12:00am (Sunday)

3:00am (Sunday)



Upcoming Events %

e 5/10 to 5/11Islamic Society of Boston Cultural
Center (ISBCC Roxbury)

We're coming | Boston, MA

to your MaSjid! i e 5/11 Worcester Islamic Center (WIC)
Boston, MA

e 35/12Islamic Center of Boston
Boston, MA

5/12 Andover Islamic Center
Boston, MA



